
Show #72522: California Mid-State Fair

59. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle - Shown: 1  (Added Money: $125.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 438 Step To The Light Vanessa Lawrence 141.50 Vanessa Lawrence$255.00

60. NRCHA NINPB: INT NP Bridle - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $75.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 438 Step To The Light Vanessa Lawrence 141.50 Vanessa Lawrence$165.00

61. NRCHA NNNPB: LTD NP Bridle - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 432 Levis Five Oh One Susan M. Hayes 136.00 Wade & Susan Hayes$140.00

62. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 454 Call Me A Cool Cat Phillip J. Ralls 144.50 Neiberger Perf Horses LLC$380.00

63. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 440 To Timing Pepto Luis Alberto Valdez 139.00 Gerry And Liz Hudson$100.00



Show #72522: California Mid-State Fair

57. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle - Shown: 1  (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 453 Call Me Mitch Phillip J. Ralls 139.50 Estelle Roitblat$315.00

58. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 438 Step To The Light Shannon Merala 133.50 Vanessa Lawrence$100.00



Show #72522: California Mid-State Fair

64. NRCHA 5USB: Open Snaffle Bit 5 and Under - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 460 BetYourBottomDollar Tucker J Robinson 141.00 Gwendolyn R Parsons$160.00

2 459 Three Xs The Magic Tucker J Robinson 140.50 Dan And Linda Macedo$120.00

3 457 G Wagon Tina D Robinson 139.50 Bobbi G Van Bebber$80.00

4 458 Bet Shes Got Legs Tina D Robinson 138.50 Wolf Ranch LLC$40.00

5 423 Frozen In Light Shannon Merala 133.50 Vanessa Lawrence

6 452 Robbin The Castle Shayna A. Allison 120.00 Erin Henningsen

7 447 ISR Little Rey Stacy L. Duesterhaus 68.00 Brendan And Stacy Duesterhaus

8 451 Metallic Sand Piper Mandy M. Lizama 0.00 Pedro And Mandy Lizama



Show #72522: California Mid-State Fair

66. NRCHA BEGFN: Box Drive - Shown: 5  (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 431 ChicInBigGirlPanties Shelly L. Mitchell 143.00 Shelly L. Mitchell$200.00

2 432 Levis Five Oh One Susan M. Hayes 137.50 Wade & Susan Hayes$120.00

3 428 Seven S Red Robin Sharon L. Michelucci 132.00 Sharon L. Michelucci$80.00

4 441 Lil Outside Dee Line Sarah Watts 126.00 Charlotte Joy June Watts

5 444 Boe Jackson Lisa C. Novatt 65.50 Lisa Novatt



Show #72522: California Mid-State Fair

67. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Boxing - Shown: 8  (Added Money: $100.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 445 Shiners Diamond Cat Jessica R. Draper 147.00 Mike And James Draper$200.00

2 426 Catman N Robin Lacey L. Andrews 144.00 Shayna Andrews/Melissa Fisher$150.00

3 424 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 140.50 Greg & Cheri Barnes$100.00

4 425 Rockin Boon San Shayna M. Andrews 139.50 Shayna Andrews/Melissa Fisher$50.00

5 436 RJ Smoke Onthe Water K'Lynn N. Occhidinti 136.00 K'Lynn Jackson

6 444 Boe Jackson Lisa C. Novatt 135.00 Lisa Novatt

7 428 Seven S Red Robin Sharon L. Michelucci 132.50 Sharon L. Michelucci

8 437 Lenas Gun A Smokum Kristy R. Johnson 69.00 Kristy R Johnson



Show #72522: California Mid-State Fair

68. NRCHA 5KNPL: INT NP Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 7  (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 436 RJ Smoke Onthe Water K'Lynn N. Occhidinti 142.50 K'Lynn Jackson$146.00

2 444 Boe Jackson Lisa C. Novatt 142.00 Lisa Novatt$109.50

3 425 Rockin Boon San Shayna M. Andrews 141.50 Shayna Andrews/Melissa Fisher$73.00

4 426 Catman N Robin Lacey L. Andrews 138.50 Shayna Andrews/Melissa Fisher$36.50

5 424 Flashy Onetime Pepto Cheri Barnes 135.00 Greg & Cheri Barnes

6 455 DSR Smartlil Houdini Melony K. Reed 134.50 Melony K. Reed

7 430 Metallic Flame Serafina M. Madonna 70.00 Serafina M. Madonna

69. NRCHA 1KNPL: LTD NP Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $25.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 433 Lucky Money Avalon J. Goldstein 145.50 Avalon J. Goldstein$156.00

2 443 One Time Reno Becky Clark 142.00 Becky Clark$130.00

3 425 Rockin Boon San Shayna M. Andrews 141.50 Shayna Andrews/Melissa Fisher$104.00

4 450 Ride Light Katherine Hilzer 136.50 Katherine & Tom Hilzer$78.00

5 429 CP Smokin Boon Jessica R. Mohr 136.00 Mrs Jessica Rose Mohr$52.00

6 455 DSR Smartlil Houdini Melony K. Reed 134.50 Melony K. Reed

7 441 Lil Outside Dee Line Sarah Watts 133.00 Charlotte Joy June Watts

8 456 Bet The Boon 13 Terry B. Reed 132.50 Melony And Terence Reed

9 439 Isle Carry Cash Dawn M. Patterson 131.50 Dawn M. Patterson

10 427 Little Red Radar McKinley Blake 130.00 Bailey Blake

11 430 Metallic Flame Serafina M. Madonna 70.00 Serafina M. Madonna

70. NRCHA YL: Youth Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 427 Little Red Radar McKinley Blake 139.50 Bailey Blake$72.00

2 433 Lucky Money Avalon J. Goldstein 139.00 Avalon J. Goldstein$48.00

3 426 Catman N Robin Lacey L. Andrews 133.50 Shayna Andrews/Melissa Fisher

4 442 Shine For Miles Charlotte Joy June Watts 60.00 Charlotte Joy June Watts


